Industrial printers
Compact, powerful and suitable for a wide range of applications
Minebea Intec industrial printers have been specially developed for the most
demanding industrial applications. The product range offers durability, reliable
printing results and a wide range of possible applications – from product
marking to commissioning.
Compact housing facilitates integration in the
smallest of spaces. High durability – even in

Scope of delivery – – with ribbon with ribbon cartridge
Accessories
Description Order code YDP 05 ZD420d ZD420t YDP 21
Labels
58 x 30 mm labels (1000 pieces) 69Y03092 • • •
58 x 76 mm labels (500 pieces) 69Y03093 • • •
58 x 100 mm labels (380 pieces) 69Y03094 • • •
101 x 127 mm labels (305 pieces) 69Y03195 • •
Adhesive labels on normal paper
Continuous roll; 20 m/57 mm
69Y03247 •
Printer paper
3 paper rolls; 75 m/60 mm
thermal paper
69Y03090 • •
1 paper roll; 75 m/101 mm
thermal paper
69Y03196 •
5 paper rolls; 40 m/57 mm 6906937 •
Ribbons
3 ribbons 69Y03234 •
3 ribbon cartridges 69Y03952 •
Plate for attaching a printer for
floor-mounted column or bench
stand
YPP01CWS • • • •